Queen Street Dart League - Summer 2019

Pos

Name

Rob Shaw

Cristos Athanasiou

Danny Gilmartin

Gianni Rotondo

Team Name

Anger Management

Anger Management

Anger Management

Anger Management

WP

Mem

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

AChi

1-5

1-2

1-3

DCR

3-4

2-1

1-2

D501

0-0

0-0

0-0
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Wi/L

5-15

8-14

4-4

3-8

PPW

2.14

2.67

3.33

AS

101+F




Queen Street Dart League - Summer 2019

Standings were printed on Sunday, May 19th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Anger Management
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